NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoaguTenb

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

320 (211.065)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

240 (211.061)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

220 CDI (211.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

270 CDI (211.016)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

240 4-matic (211.080)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

320 4-matic (211.082)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 CDI (211.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 CDI (211.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 Kompressor (211.042)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

320 CDI (211.026)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 NGT (211.041)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

280 CDI (211.023)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

280 (211.054)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

280 CDI (211.020)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

320 CDI (211.022)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

280 CDI 4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

280 4-matic (211.092)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

320 CDI 4-matic

Mop

03.2003 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

03.2003 -
12.2008

03.2003 -
12.2008

07.2002 -
12.2008

07.2002 -
12.2008

11.2002 -
12.2008

11.2002 -
12.2008

03.2004 -
12.2008

05.2004 -
12.2008

03.2005 -
12.2008

03.2005 -
12.2008

03.2005 -
12.2008

03.2005 -
12.2008

01.2006 -
12.2008

03.2005 -
12.2008

kB

120

165

130

110

130

130

165

120

150

120

130

170

140

165

140

170

165

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

OM
646.821

M 112.949

M 112.917,
M 112.913

OM
646.961

OM
647.961

M 112.917

M 112.954

OM
646.951

OM
646.951

M 271.941

OM
648.961

M 271.941

OM
648.961

M 272.943

OM
642.920

OM
642.920

OM
642.921

M 272.943

OoM
642.910

n.c.

163

224

177

150

177

177

224

102

122

163

204

163

177

231

190

224

190

231

224

KyO.
cMm

2149

3199

2597

2148

2685

2597

3199

2148

2148

1796

3222

1796

3222

2996

2987

2987

2987

2996

2987

Bug c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH



MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 CDI (211.007)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

220 CDI (211.008)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

200 Kompressor (211.041)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

220 CDI (211.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

350 CGI (211.057)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

300 BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

230 (211.052)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W211) E

270 CDI (211.016)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 220 T CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 240 T (211.261)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 200 T Kompressor (211.242)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 220 T CDI (211.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 270 T CDI (211.216)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 240 T 4-matic (211.280)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 280 T (211.254)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 280 T 4-matic (211.292)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 220 T CDI (211.208)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 220 CDI (211.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 200 CDI (211.207)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S211) E 270 T CDI (211.216)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E

250 CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic (212.082,
212.097)

04.2006 -
12.2008

04.2006 -
12.2008

04.2006 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

09.2007 -
12.2008

09.2007 -
12.2008

09.2007 -
12.2008

03.2002 -
12.2008

03.2003 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

07.2003 -
07.2009

03.2005 -
07.2009

03.2005 -
07.2009

04.2006 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

04.2006 -
07.2009

03.2003 -
07.2009

01.2009 - .

100

125

135

100

215

155

150

120

120

130

120

110

130

130

170

170

125

100

100

120

150

oM
646.820

oM
646.821

M 271.956

oM
646.961

M 272.985

OM
642.920

M 272.922

OM
647.961

OM
646.821

M 112.913

M 271.941

OM
646.961

OM
647.961

M 112.917

M 272.943

M 272.943

OM
646.821

OM
646.961

OM
646.821

OM
647.961

OoM
651.924

136

170

184

136

292

211

204

163

163

177

163

150

177

177

231

231

170

136

136

163

204

2148

2148

1796

2148

3498

2987

2496

2685

2148

2597

1796

2148

2685

2597

2996

2996

2148

2148

2148

2685

2143

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuMBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

cepaH



MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
200 NGT (212.041)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
200 (212.034)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
250 CGI (212.047, 212.147)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
220 CDI / BlueTEC (212.001, 212.002)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
200 CDI / BlueTEC (212.005, 212.006)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
200 CGI (212.048, 212.148)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
250 (212.036)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
220 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
200 NGT (212.035)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W212) E
220 BlueTEC 4-matic (212.011)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S212) E 250 CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.282, 212.297)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S212) E 200 CDI / BlueTEC (212.205,

212.206)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(5212) E 220 CDI / BlueTEC (212.202,

212.201)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S212) E 250 CDI / BlueTEC (212.203,

212.204)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(S212) E 200 CGI (212.248)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(5212) E 250 CGI (212.247)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(5212) E 220 CDI (212.202)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(5212) E 220 BlueTEC 4-matic (212.211)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS T-Model
(5212) E 220 BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS (C218) CLS 250
CDI /BlueTEC / d (218.303, 218.304)

03.2011 -.

01.2013 -.

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

01.2013 -.

01.2009 - .

07.2013 -.

01.2015-.

07.2010 - .

11.20009 -.

11.2009 -.

11.20009 -.

11.2009 -.

11.2009 -.

08.2009 - .

12.2014 - .

05.2015 - .

04.2011 - .

120

135

150

125

100

135

155

120

115

125

150

100

125

150

135

150

120

125

130

150

M 271.958

M 274.920

M 271.860

OM
651.924

oM
651.925

M 271.860,
M 271.820

M 274.920

OM
651.924

M 274.920

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.925

OoM
651.924

OM
651.924

M 271.860

M 271.860

OM
651.924

OoM
651.924

OoM
651.924

OoM
651.924

163

184

204

170

136

184

211

163

156

170

204

136

170

204

184

204

163

170

177

204

1796

1991

1796

2143

2143

1796

1991

2143

1991

2143

2143

2143

2143

2143

1796

1796

2143

2143

2143

2143

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

Kyne



MERCEDES-BENZ CLS (C218) CLS 220
BlueTEC / d (218.301)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS (C218) CLS 220
BlueTEC / d (218.301)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS (C218) CLS 250
BlueTEC / d 4-matic (218.397)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS Shooting Brake
(X218) CLS 250 CDI / BlueTEC / d
(218.903, 218.904)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS Shooting Brake
(X218) CLS 220 BlueTEC / d (218.901)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS Shooting Brake
(X218) CLS 220 BlueTEC / d (218.901)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLS Shooting Brake
(X218) CLS 250 BlueTEC / d 4-matic

(218.997)

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

10.2012 -.

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

120

125

150

150

120

125

150

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

OM
651.924

163

170

204

204

163

170

204

2143

2143

2143

2143

2143

2143

2143

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



